| N S N N N N N S

HSIAC CONFERENCE 2006

Wyndham Grand Bay Coconut Grove ¢ Miami, Florida ¢ April 20-22, 2006
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U.S. Department of Housing and
Urban Development

909 Southeast First Avenue
Brickell Plaza Federal Building, Room 500
Miami, FI. 33131

Tel: (305) 536-4652

Fax: (305) 536-5765

E-mail: armando_fana@hud.gov

Nasir Gharaibeh

Assistant Professor

Civil Engineering

University of Texas at El Paso
500 West University Avenue
El Paso, TX 79968

Tel: (915) 747-5765

Fax: (915) 747-8037

E-mail: ngharaibeh@utep.edu

Abby Gonzalez

Continuing Education Specialist
Womens Center

San Antonio College

1300 San Pedro

San Antonio, TX 78212

Tel: (210) 785-6409

Fax: (210) 733-2258

E-mail: abgonzal@accd.edu

Gloria Guzman

Co-Director, HSIAC Project
School of Continuing Education
Santa Ana College

1530 West 17th Street

Santa Ana, CA 92706

Tel: (949) 855-8144

E-mail: guzmangl@hotmail.com

Steven Filling

Professor and Principal Investigator
Accounting and Finance,

CARES HUD Grant

California State University, Stanislaus
801 West Monte Vista Avenue
Turlock, CA 95382

Tel: (209) 667-3773

Fax: (209) 664-6611

E-mail: sfilling@csustan.edu

Paul Gibbons

Instructor

HUD/HSIAC GED
Northern New Mexico College
P.O. Box 181

Los Ojos, NM 87551

Tel: (505) 588-0097

Fax:

E-mail: pgibbons7@yahoo.com

Rebecca Gonzalez

Coserve/Project HOMME

Ownership Program

The University of Texas-Pan American
1201 West University Drive

2412 South Closner

Edinburg, TX 78541

Tel: (956) 292-7555 ext. 7556

Fax: (956) 292-7521

E-mail: cresto@utpa.edu

Nora Hernandez Hendrix
President

InterAmerican Campus of
Miami Dade College

627 Southwest 27th Avenue
Room 1326

Miami, FL. 33135

Tel: (305) 237-6500

Fax: (305) 237-6126

E-mail: nhendrix@mdc.edu

[ /INVINNINNIANINNIANNN NNV AN AV



Edward Heyden

Associate Professor
Counseling

Carlos Albizu University
2179 Northwest 99th Avenue
Miami, FI. 33172

Sherone Ivey

Associate Deputy Assistant Secretary
for University Partnerships

Oftice of University Partnerships
U.S. Department of Housing and
Utban Development

Diahann Jacquez

Grants and Contracts Accountant
Business Office

Northern New Mexico College
921 Paseo de Onate

Espanola, NM 87532

Y Tel: (305) 593-1223 ext. 251 451 Seventh Street, SW Tel: (505) 747-2143
v  Fax: (305) 593-8318 Room 8106 Fax: (505) 747-2180
E-mail: eheyden@albizu.edu Washington, DC 20410 E-mail: diahann@nnmc.edu
v Tel: (202) 708-0614 ext. 4200
v Fax: (202) 708-0309
E-mail: sherone_ivey@hud.gov
v
v Karen Kniep-Blanton Lynn La Brie Daniella Levine
Director of Development Associate Dean Executive Director
v Grants Office Business and Workforce Development Human Services Coalition of
v Columbia Basin College Arizona Western College Dade County, Inc.
2600 North 20th Avenue 1351 South Redondo Center Drive 260 Northeast 17th Terrace
Y Pasco, WA 99301 Yuma, AZ 85365 Suite 200
vy  Tel: (509) 547-0511 ext. 2280 Tel: (928) 317-6178 Miami, FL. 33132
Fax: (509) 546-0404 Fax: (928) 317-6183 Tel: (305) 576-5001
v E-mail: kblanton@columbiabasin.edu E-mail: lynn.labtie@azwestern.edu E-mail: info@imaginemiami.org
v
Margaret Mactavish Michael Mooney Cynthia Nagura
Professor Emeritus Program Director for Director
Student Affairs Early Childhood Initiatives Family Resource Center
University of New Mexico-Taos Academics Southwestern College
115 Civic Plaza Drive The National Hispanic University 880 National City Boulevard
Taos, NM 87871 14271 Story Road National City, CA 91950
Tel: (505) 737-6200 San Jose, CA 95127 Tel: (619) 216-6671
Fax: (505) 737-9317 Tel: (408) 273-2766 Fax: (619) 216-6678
E-mail: mhmact@laplaza.org Fax: (408) 254-1369 E-mail: cnagura@swecd.edu
E-mail: mmooney@nhu.edu
Robert Ozuna Bernie Perez-Gilbert Seth Pollack
Program Director-HUD Program Director Associate Professor, Director
University of Washington Job Training Service Learning Institute
Heritage University Los Angeles Valley College California State University, Monterey Bay
3240 Fort Road 5800 Fulton Avenue 100 Campus Center
Toppenish, WA 98948 Valley Glen, CA 91401 Building 45A
Tel: (509) 865-8672 Tel: (818) 947-2941 Seaside, CA 93955
Fax: (509) 865-8672 Fax: (818) 947-2940 Tel: (831) 582-3914
E-mail: ozuna@heritage.edu E-mail: perezgbu@lavc.edu Fax: (831) 582-3568
E-mail: seth_pollack@csumb.edu
({?P?:(MENTO.&*
§ %
o |||"[|| TSR NV NNV
2, £
%, o~

4y peve



Susan Rhi-Kleinert
SFP-Ditrector

Workforce Development, SFP
Los Angeles Mission College
13356 Eldridge Avenue
Sylmar, CA 91342

Tel: (818) 890-9466

Fax: (818) 899-5830

Mayte Rivera

Director

Community and Enterprise
Development Center

Northern Essex Community College
78 Amesbury Street

Lawrence, MA 1840

Tel: (978) 738-7631

Gustavo Salinas

Director

Cosetve/Project HOMME
Ownership Program

The University of Texas-Pan American

1201 West University Drive
2412 South Closner
Edinburg, TX 78541

Y E-mail: rhi-kleinerts@wsca.cc E-mail: mrivera@necc.mass.edu Tel: (956) 292-7555 ext. 7556
v Fax: (956) 292-7521
v E-mail: gsalinas3@panam.edu
v Gregory Schwab Richard Shepard John Sossi
v Associate Vice President for Director, Center for Urban and Program Manager Business
Enrollment Management Community Design Incubator Services
v Sul Ross State University School of Architecture International Innovation Center
v P.O. Box C-119 University of Miami University of Texas at Brownsville
Alpine, TX 79832 1223 Dickinson Drive 301 Mexico Boulevard
Y Tel: (432) 837-8432 Coral Gables, FL. 33124 Suite H-3A
y  Fax:(432) 837-8028 Tel: (305) 284-3439 Brownsville, TX 78520
E-mail: gschwab@sulross.edu Fax: (305) 284-5597 Tel: (956) 548-8710
v E-mail: rshepard@miami.edu Fax: (956) 548-8717
v E-mail: john.sossi@utb.edu
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